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LOOK FOR OUR NEW FEATURE SERIES...

MEET A LOCAL REALTOR
Call or email Sue Spizziri 

to book your feature today
905-873-0301 ext 234 

or realestate@theifp.ca

Direct Line: 416-458-8495   |   www.WilliamsEstates.ca   |          Darren_Williams
Darren Williams      SALES REPRESENTATIVE

              

15 WYLIE CIRCLE Move in ready! Affordable living in 
Georgetown, 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, bright kitchen 
overlooks living room with walnut laminate floor, walkout to 
enclosed patio, stainless steel appliances included, master is 
very large walkout to balcony, semi-ensuite, newer broadloom, 
2nd and 3rd bedrooms with laminate floor. Garage with inside 
access and private driveway for 2 cars! Asking $239,900

31 WYLIE CIRCLE 3 storey townhouses, 3 bedrooms, 3 
bathrooms, 3 balconies plus walkout to yard! Built-in garage 
and private driveway for 2 cars! Kitchen overlook living room 
and dining room, 2 piece bathroom on ground level, master 
bedroom with walk-in closet and 4 piece ensuite, 3rd level 
with 4 piece bathroom and 2 bedrooms. All appliances 
included. Asking $233,900

Specializing in Georgetown South
NEW LISTING

Acton

519-853-8467

Toll Free

1-866-865-8262

Georgetown

905-877-8262

324 Guelph St.

www.meadowtowne.com

BEAUTIFUL EXECUTIVE TOWN HOME
Beautiful open  concept main floor, 3 bedrooms, master features a 
beautiful ensuite with soaker tub and walk in closet. Finished       
basement and private back yard great for entertaining! $404,900.
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Sales RepresentativeBELL
B    905.877.8262
C    416.432.2009
E    michellebell@cogeco.ca
W   www.michellebell.ca

Michelle

905-877-8262

Get Your Move On!

You’re Home!
Picture your family here, in this Open Concept 3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom home in a 
Great Georgetown South location on an extra deep lot with NO homes behind. 
Updated and Modern with Stainless Steel Appliances, Walk-In Pantry, Potlights, 
Dark  Maple  Hardwood  throughout Entire Main Level. For more details or to 
arrange a private showing call Jacqui today at 905-691-9547.

www.remaxcentre.ca
INC., BROKERAGE

GEORGETOWN: 360 GUELPH ST.  (905) 877-5211  1-800-834-5516    
ACTON: 2 MILL ST. EAST  (519) 853-2086  1-866-833-1945   

ERIN: 14 MAIN ST.  (519) 833-9911  1-800-834-5516
*Salesperson
** Broker

BIG HOUSE CHEAP
5 bedrooms 3000 sq ft home across from park and ravine. 
Huge 59 x 106’ pie shaped lot. Hardwood floors, crown 
mouldings, potlights. Finished basement. Private 
side courtyard. Very unique layout. Main floor 
office / or inlaw suite with full bathroom. Only 
$569,000. More at www.MikeBaron.ca

LOCATION!  8TH LINE/5 SIDEROAD 14197 5 SIDEROAD
Magnificent Estate! Over 4000 sq ft of luxury + 3000 sq ft of bsmt! Custom built! 
Phenomenal layout! Exquisite & Sumptuous finishings with no expense spared! 
Outstanding kit! Top of the line appliances! 9 ft ceilings! 7’ baseboards! 
Limestone & granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood! 4 Skylights! Huge 
master with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning fireplaces w/
stone mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 walkouts to 
interlocking patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool w/solar 
heating! Basketball court! All Included! For more information 
please call direct 416-857-0775. 

GREG PALUCH**

MICHAEL BARON*
www.MikeBaron.ca

OPEN HOUSE
SAT. JULY 14

2-4 P.M.
37 BERTON

BLVD.,
GEORGETOWN

JUST LISTED
Well kept 

three
bedroom 

townhouse. 
Walkout to 

fenced patio 
and park.
Call Doug
for details.

DOUG MEAL*

$242,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY ~ 2-4 P.M.
29 WYLIE CIRCLE, GEORGETOWN

$1,650,000

GORGEOUS 1890 FARMHOME
In the park area. Incredible private 1/3 acre lot. 3+ BR, 4 
WR. Beautifully improved and renovated. Main floor inlaw 
suite potential. Hardwood floors. 2nd floor laun-
dry. 4-car Garage with full mezzanine. Fantastic 
Landscaping. Country in Town for $819,000. 
More info / photos at www.MikeBaron.ca

MICHAEL BARON*
www.MikeBaron.ca

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. JULY 15

2-4 P.M.
23 HAROLD

STREET,
GEORGETOWN

Serving Georgetown, Acton, Rockwood, Eden Mills and Guelph and 
surrounding rural areas.

519-856-9922

Floor plans & photos www.ruthbowes.com

DOWNSIZING?
1342 sq ft bungalow offers main 
fl r living & full bsmt if you want 
more room (rough-in bathroom). 
Det garage with easy access to 
house. $399,900.

ENTERTAINER'S DELIGHT
Fabulous backyard features Gaze-
bo, Hot Tub, Large deck, concrete 
paths/driveway. Inside lots of up-
grades that add character to the 
home; French doors; hardwood. 
$534,900.

PRETTIEST 5 ACRES 
TO BE FOUND!

South west of Acton, 13160 Nass-
Esq Townline, extremely private, 
hardwood trees, cleared area, 
lane-way in place. $379,000.

OPEN HOUSE - SUN. 2-4 PM, 
130 Joliffe Ave., Rockwood

Sales Representative

RUTH 
BOWES CARRIERS 

NEEDED

If interested, please call CIRCULATION  905-873-0301

GEORGETOWN ACTON
Ann Street

Ontario Street
Stewart McLaren Rd.

Dayfoot Dr.

Killaloe Cres.
Credit St.
Beaver St.

Confederation St.

Spruce Blvd.
Acton Blvd.
Danville St.
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